May 19 2024 (22:00) India Rail Info

Howrah - Sainagar Shirdi SF Express (PT)/22894 - SF - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus
29h 5m - 1789 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 14:05 0 |1 0 70 [12 |ER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 15:43 15:48 5m |0 |1 115 |73 |39 |SER
3 |TATA [Tatanagar Junction 17:38 17:43 5m |3 |1 249 |78 |159 |SER
4 |CKP |Chakradharpur 18:31 18:38 m |1 |1 311 |70 |234 |SER
5 ROU ([Rourkela Junction 20:05 20:13 8m [0 |1 412 |53 (218 |SER
6 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 22:08 22:10 2m (0 |1 513 |69 |231 |SER
7 RIG Raigarh 23:12 23:14 2m 1 585 |63 [218 |SECR
8 BSP Bilaspur Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 2 717 |74 SECR
9 R Raipur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |2 828 |40 [315 |SECR
10 [DURG |[Durg Junction 04:00 04:05 5m [0 (2 [865 |72 (317 |SECR
1 |G Gondia Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 2 [1000 |65 (311 |SECR
12 |[NGP |Nagpur Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 2 1129 {61 {309 [CR
13 |AK Akola Junction 12:17 12:20 3m |1 |2 1382 |70 |[598 |CR
14 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:20 14:25 5m [0 |2 1522 |69 [205 |CR
15 |MMR [Manmad Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |2 1706 (44 CR
16 [KPG [Kopargaon 18:08 18:10 2m (2 |2 |1748 |41 |550 |CR
17 |SNSI |Sainagar Shirdi 19:10 3 |2 1789 |- 508 |CR
Terminus

May 19 2024 (22:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




